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CFS | Floor Level Convector Heater

Order Hotline: 01450 37210328

CAT No. Watts Volts Length 
mm

Height 
mm

Depth 
mm

Weight 
kgs

Trade 
Price

CFS-0375
CFS-0500
CFS-0750
CFS-1000
CFS-1250
CFS-1500
CFS-2000

375
500
750

1000
1250
1500
2000

230
230
230
230
230
230
230

610
712

1016
1220
1525
1830
2440

153
153
153
153
153
153
153

65
65
65
65
65
65
65

2.0
2.5
3.0
4.0
5.5
6.0
8.0

£42
£44
£50
£60
£75
£85

£105

CFS-TB
CFS-TTB

Integral thermostat
Integral tamper proof thermostat

£30
£30

APPLICATIONS
A range of low profile floor level convectors for inconspicuous perimeter heating, often used in offices, meeting rooms, reception 
areas, under pew heating in churches and for anti frost protection. Ideal where a noise-free, reliable heater is required.

FEATURES
- Rugged low profile 22 gauge steel cabinet

- Noise free, centrally fixed element with floating ends

- Long life, aluminium finned stainless steel element

- Quick heat up and efficient heat distribution

- Multi-hole mounting for quick installation

- Scu� resistant textured ivory powder coated finish (RAL9002)

- Over temperature safety cut-out along full length of element

- Optional integral thermostat

- Optional integral tamper proof thermostat

INSTALLATION
Fixed at low level as single units or as part of a full wall length 
installation. Multi hole fixing for ease of mounting. The unit 
should be securely fixed.

All electrical connections should be made by a suitably qualified 
person in accordance with the latest edition of the IEE Requirements 
for Electrical Installation (BS 7671:2008).

65

22

44

153

Order Hotline: 01450 37210330

CWD | Recessed Fan Heater

CAT No. Watts Volts Length 
mm

Height 
mm

Depth 
mm

Weight 
kgs

CWD-1001
CWD-1000
CWD-1501
CWD-1500
CWD-2000

For recess mounting
For recess mounting
For recess mounting
For recess mounting
For recess mounting

1000
1000
1500
1500
2000

110
230
110
230
230

425
425
425
425
425

194
194
194
194
194

124
124
124
124
124

5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0

CWD-S
CWD-TB

Surface mounting box
Integral thermostat

425 194 124 1.0

APPLICATIONS
Fan forced wall insert heaters are compact heaters for those hard to heat places such as entrance lobbies, security gatehouses,
checkout counters etc. Also available at 110V for site and mobile use.

FEATURES
- Loadings from 1000W to 2000W

- Suitable for surface or space saving recess mounting

- Three position mounting, giving three airflow options

- Finned tubular steel element

- Auto reset over temperature cut-out

- Beige powder coated finish

- Available at 110V for site and mobile applications

- Optional integral thermostat

194

425 425368

124

181

89

35

INSTALLATION
The heaters are for horizontal or vertical mounting with top 
discharge. Clearances to vertical surfaces or floor must be 150mm.

Each unit is supplied for recess mounting. Surface mounting 
requires the optional surface box (CWD-S).

The heater should be securely fixed.

All electrical connections made by a suitably qualified person in 
accordance with the latest edition of the IEE Requirements for 
Electrical Installation (BS7671:2008).

Order Faxline: 01450 377800 29Order Hotline: 01450 37210330

CWD | Recessed Fan Heater

CAT No. Watts Volts Length 
mm

Height 
mm

Depth 
mm

Weight 
kgs

Trade 
Price

CWD-1001
CWD-1000
CWD-1501
CWD-1500
CWD-2000

For recess mounting
For recess mounting
For recess mounting
For recess mounting
For recess mounting

1000
1000
1500
1500
2000

110
230
110
230
230

425
425
425
425
425

194
194
194
194
194

124
124
124
124
124

5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0

£195
£195
£175
£175
£225

CWD-S
CWD-TB

Surface mounting box
Integral thermostat

425 194 124 1.0 £35
£35

APPLICATIONS
Fan forced wall insert heaters are compact heaters for those hard to heat places such as entrance lobbies, security gatehouses,
checkout counters etc. Also available at 110V for site and mobile use.

FEATURES
- Loadings from 1000W to 2000W

- Suitable for surface or space saving recess mounting

- Three position mounting, giving three airflow options

- Finned tubular steel element

- Auto reset over temperature cut-out

- Beige powder coated finish

- Available at 110V for site and mobile applications

- Optional integral thermostat

194

425 425368

 124

181

 89

35

INSTALLATION
The heaters are for horizontal or vertical mounting with top 
discharge. Clearances to vertical surfaces or floor must be 150mm.

Each unit is supplied for recess mounting. Surface mounting 
requires the optional surface box (CWD-S).

The heater should be securely fixed.

All electrical connections made by a suitably qualified person in 
accordance with the latest edition of the IEE Requirements for 
Electrical Installation (BS7671:2008).

Order Faxline: 01450 377800 29

CFS | Floor Level Convector Heater

CAT No. Watts Volts Length 
mm

Height 
mm

Depth 
mm

Weight 
kgs

Trade 
Price

CFS-0375
CFS-0500
CFS-0750
CFS-1000
CFS-1250
CFS-1500
CFS-2000

375
500
750

1000
1250
1500
2000

230
230
230
230
230
230
230

610
712

1016
1220
1525
1830
2440

153
153
153
153
153
153
153

65
65
65
65
65
65
65

2.0
2.5
3.0
4.0
5.5
6.0
8.0

£42
£44
£50
£60
£75
£85

£105

CFS-TB
CFS-TTB

Integral thermostat
Integral tamper proof thermostat

£30
£30

APPLICATIONS
A range of low profile floor level convectors for inconspicuous perimeter heating, often used in offices, meeting rooms, reception 
areas, under pew heating in churches and for anti frost protection. Ideal where a noise-free, reliable heater is required.

FEATURES

- Rugged low profile 22 gauge steel cabinet

- Noise free, centrally fixed element with floating ends

- Long life, aluminium finned stainless steel element

- Quick heat up and efficient heat distribution

- Multi-hole mounting for quick installation

- Scuff resistant textured ivory powder coated finish (RAL9002)

- Over temperature safety cut-out along full length of element

- Optional integral thermostat

- Optional integral tamper proof thermostat

INSTALLATION
Fixed at low level as single units or as part of a full wall length 
installation. Multi hole fixing for ease of mounting. The unit 
should be securely fixed.

All electrical connections should be made by a suitably qualified 
person in accordance with the latest edition of the IEE Requirements 
for Electrical Installation (BS 7671:2008).

65

22

44

153

Order Hotline: 01450 372103 15

CWD | Recessed Fan Heater

CAT No. Watts Volts Length 
mm

Height 
mm

Depth 
mm

Weight 
kgs

Trade 
Price

CWD-1001
CWD-1000
CWD-1501
CWD-1500
CWD-2000

For recess mounting
For recess mounting
For recess mounting
For recess mounting
For recess mounting

1000
1000
1500
1500
2000

110
230
110
230
230

425
425
425
425
425

194
194
194
194
194

124
124
124
124
124

5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0

£195
£195
£175
£175
£225

CWD-S
CWD-TB

Surface mounting box
Integral thermostat

425 194 124 1.0 £35
£35

APPLICATIONS
Fan forced wall insert heaters are compact heaters for those hard to heat places such as entrance lobbies, security gatehouses, 
checkout counters etc.  Also available at 110V for site and mobile use.

FEATURES

- Loadings from 1000W to 2000W

- Suitable for surface or space saving recess mounting

- Three position mounting, giving three airflow options

- Finned tubular steel element

- Auto reset over temperature cut-out

- Beige powder coated finish

- Available at 110V for site and mobile applications

- Optional integral thermostat

194

425 425368

124

181

89

35

Order Hotline: 01450 372103

INSTALLATION
The heaters are for horizontal or vertical mounting with top 
discharge. Clearances to vertical surfaces or floor must be 150mm.

Each unit is supplied for recess mounting. Surface mounting 
requires the optional surface box (CWD-S).

The heater should be securely fixed.

All electrical connections made by a suitably qualified person in 
accordance with the latest edition of the IEE Requirements for 
Electrical Installation (BS7671:2008).
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CWD  |  Recessed Fan Heater

tel:08456880112

